
Sr.No Tender No PO NO Department Item PO Date Po Qty Unit Price Grand Total Supplier Name

1 inch PVC Conduit with Laying Charges 2135 23 57943.9

23-Inch  Monitor 2 16200 41472

4TB AV Hard Disk 6 12858 91034.64

6 U Rack ( Wall Mounting) Depth 
(450MM) with 3 power Sockets and cable 
Manager 

7 2731.78 22564.5

8 port Rack Mountable POE- Semi 
Managed Switch 5 10000 59000

Bullet  Camera   (Varifocal Lens) 15 8270 146379

CAT6 23AWG  SFTP Copper  Per Meter 305 29 10437.1

CAT6 23AWG UTP Copper cable Per 
Meter  2135 13.7 34514.41

Cost of Site Survey per site 1 590 696.2

HDMI Cable per Meter 20 231 5451.6

Installation charges for 6 U Rack ( Wall 
Mounting) Depth (450MM) with 3 power 
Sockets and cable Manager 

7 200 1652

Installation charges for 8 port Rack 
Mountable POE- Semi Managed Switch 5 200 1180

Installation charges for Bullet  Camera   
(Varifocal Lens) 15 300 5310

Installation charges for CAT6 23AWG  
SFTP Copper  Per Meter 305 8 2879.2

Installation charges for CAT6 23AWG 
UTP Copper cable Per Meter  2135 2 5038.6

Installation charges for Mid Dome WDR 
Camera  (Varifocal Lens) 20 100 2360

 Installation charges forNetwork Video 
Recorder  16 channels 2 200 472

Mid Dome WDR Camera  (Varifocal Lens) 20 8912.38 210332.17

Network Video Recorder  16 channels 2 12321 29077.56

Procurement Division PO Released for Health Department ( Jan 2021 - April 2021) - TNHSRP 

1
ELCOT/PROC/32858-OT-
G/S0233/C011/006/018/202
0-21/02769

State Ayush Society  Tn 1/18/2021 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 32858-OT-G



Outdoor weather proof Junction Box 15 324 5734.8

Back Box for Face plate 5 18 106.2

Cable laying with 32mm conduit / Channel 305 30 10797

Cat 6 - 24 Port fully loaded Patch Panel 1 1975 2330.5

Cat 6A UTP Key Stone I/O 5 148 873.2

CAT 6 cable 4 pair UTP Cable per meter 305 17 6118.3

Charges for Patch Panel Fixing 1 100 118

Face plate Single socket 5 25 147.5

Wireless USB Adopter 300 Mbps 5 350 2065

Government Head Quarters 
Hospital - Erode

23 LED Monitor in lieu of 18.5"/19" LED 
Monitor" 1 5980 7056.4

Government Head Quarters 
Hospital - Erode 8GB DDR3 Memory in lieu of 4GB 1 2990 3528.2

Government Head Quarters 
Hospital - Erode

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

1 1790 2112.2

Government Head Quarters 
Hospital - Erode

Desktop Computer - Intel i5 Processor with 
preloaded Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 1 31400 37052

Government Head Quarters 
Hospital - Erode Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 1 9400 11092

4 33240-OT
ELCOT/PROC/33240-
OT/S0233/C011/018/003/00
3/2020-21/02992

National Health Mission  TN

A4 - 20 ppm, A3 - 8 ppm -Digital Copier 
cum Printer/ Scanner -with Network and 

 Duplex with 3 years warranty 2/11/2021 1 42300 49914 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

2/22/2021 1 1790 2112.2

Desktop Computer - Intel i5 Processor with 
preloaded Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 2/22/2021 1 31400 37052

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 2/22/2021 1 9400 11092

6 33240-OT
ELCOT/PROC/33240-
OT/S0233/C011/014/003/20
20-21/03140

Tamilnadu Medical Services 
Corporation Limited

A4 - 25 ppm, A3 - 11 ppm - Digital Copier 
cum Printer/ Scanner - ND RADF/DADF 

 with 3 years warranty 2/22/2021 1 89700 105846 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 

2

3

5

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0233/C011/007/011/00
1/2020-21/02851

33040-OT 1/29/2021 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0233/C011/014/003/20
20-21/03137

33040-OT Tamilnadu Medical Services 
Corporation Limited

The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 

ELCOT/PROC/33234-
OT/S0233/C011/013/2020-
21/02802

33234-OT Medical Education Department 1/22/2021 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 



Antivirus - 
McAfee/Norton/Etrust/Kaspersky/Quickhee
l/K7 with 1 year Licence

193 710 161695.4

Desktop Computer - Intel i3 with preloaded 
Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 193 25550 5818757

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 193 9400 2140756

21 LED Monitor in lieu of 18.5"/19" LED 
Monitor" 1 3500 4130

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

1 1790 2112.2

Desktop Computer - Intel i3 with preloaded 
Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 1 25550 30149

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 1 9400 11092

Government Hospital - 
Sathyamangalam

21 LED Monitor in lieu of 18.5"/19" LED 
Monitor" 2 3500 8260

Government Hospital - 
Sathyamangalam

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

2 1790 4224.4

Government Hospital - 
Sathyamangalam

Desktop Computer - Intel i3 with preloaded 
Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 2 25550 60298

Government Hospital - 
Sathyamangalam

Windows OS (Latest version) preloaded 
with DVD media 2 9400 22184

21 LED Monitor in lieu of 18.5"/19" LED 
Monitor" 2 3500 8260

8GB DDR3 Memory in lieu of 4GB 2 2990 7056.4

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

2 1790 4224.4

Desktop Computer - Intel i5 Processor with 
preloaded Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 2 31400 74104

Ext USB speaker (Minimum 10 watts) 2 2490 5876.4

Webcam (HD video calling and video 
capture upto 1280 * 720 pixel @ 30 fps 
Min 2 MP or above Hi - speed USB 2.0 
certified or above Built-in mic with noice 
reduction Auto focus)

2 1990 4696.4

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 2 9400 22184

11 33156-OT
ELCOT/PROC/33156-
OT/S0233/C011/007/013/20
20-21/03600

Government Hospital - 
Idappadi

Laser Printer - A4 - 25 PPM Mono with 
Duplex Unit and WiFi & Network with 3 
years warranty

3/22/2021 2 11150 26314 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 

9

10

7

8

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0233/C011/007/012/20
20-21/03607

33040-OT 3/22/2021 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0233/C011/007/013/20
20-21/03599

33040-OT Government Hospital - 
Idappadi 3/22/2021 The Zigma Technologies 

India P Limited 

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0233/C011/013/2020-
21/03282

33040-OT Medical Education Department 3/4/2021 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0233/C011/007/011/20
20-21/03535

33040-OT Government Hospital - 
Gobichettipalayam 3/18/2021 The Zigma Technologies 

India P Limited 



12 33240-OT
ELCOT/PROC/33240-
OT/S0233/C011/007/012/20
20-21/03609

Government Hospital - 
Sathyamangalam

A4 - 25 PPM -MFD Mono Copier/Printer/ 
Scanner/Fax/D/N/WiFi with ADF with 3 

 years warranty 3/22/2021 1 22900 27022 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 

4GB DDR4 Memory 1 2950 3481

WiFi Dongle (Work with all broadband 
providers High performance Wi-Fi to 
upgrade built-in wireless in the Desktop 
Connect Dongle via USB HD video 
streaming Compatible with Windows and 
Linux)

8 1700 16048

4GB DDR4 Memory 50 2950 174050

Internal Hard Disk Drive - 500 GB 20 2950 69620

1G SM SFP Module support 10Km 20 2600 61360

Fiber Patch Cord SC-LC SM 3Mtr 20 550 12980

16 33279-OT
ELCOT/PROC/33279-
OT/S0233/C011/016/030/20
21-22/00109

Dept Of Public Health  
Preventive Medicine-IMM

2 TB External Hard Disk Drive ( 1year 
warranty) 4/8/2021 2 5400 12744 The Zigma Technologies 

India P Limited 

17 33279-OT
ELCOT/PROC/33279-
OT/S0233/C011/016/030/20
21-22/00111

Dept Of Public Health  
Preventive Medicine-IMM

Black Toner Cartridge for HP Laser jet 
1136 MFP / HP 202 Printer -  CC388A 4/8/2021 10 3350 39530 The Zigma Technologies 

India P Limited 

18 33040-OT
ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0233/C011/013/029/20
21-22/00197

District TB Centre - Cuddalore Desktop Computer - Intel i3 with preloaded 
Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 4/15/2021 1 25550 30149 The Zigma Technologies 

India P Limited 

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

4 1790 8448.8

Desktop Computer - Intel i5 Processor with 
preloaded Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 4 31400 148208

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 4 9400 44368

Black Toner Cartridge for HP 204A M 154, 
M 180, M 181 Laser jet Printer -  CF510A 4 3200 15104

Black Toner Cartridge for HP Laser jet 
1136 MFP / HP 202 Printer -  CC388A 6 3350 23718

Black Toner Cartridge for HP Laser jet 
1566, 1536, 1606 Printer -  CE278A 3 4350 15399

Cyan Color Toner Cartridge for HP 204A 
M 154, M 180, M 181 Laser jet Printer -  
CF511A

2 3450 8142

Magenta Color Toner Cartridge for HP 
204A M 154, M 180, M 181 Laser jet 
Printer -  CF513A

2 3450 8142

20

13

14

15

19
ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0233/C011/007/015/20
21-22/00210

33040-OT Government Hospital -Attur 4/16/2021 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 

ELCOT/PROC/33279-
OT/S0233/C011/016/020/20
21-22/00253

33279-OT
Department Of Public Health 
And Preventive Medicine  -
VCII

4/20/2021 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0233/C011/016/030/20
21-22/00107

33040-OT Dept Of Public Health  
Preventive Medicine-IMM 4/8/2021 The Zigma Technologies 

India P Limited 

ELCOT/PROC/33234-
OT/S0233/C011/016/030/20
21-22/00108

33234-OT Dept Of Public Health  
Preventive Medicine-IMM 4/8/2021 The Zigma Technologies 

India P Limited 

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0233/C011/016/030/20
21-22/00103

33040-OT Dept Of Public Health  
Preventive Medicine-IMM 4/8/2021 The Zigma Technologies 

India P Limited 



Yellow Color toner Cartridge for HP 204A 
M 154, M 180, M 181 Laser jet Printer -  
CF52A

2 3450 8142

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

1382 1790 2919060.4

Desktop Computer - Intel i3 with preloaded 
Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 1382 25550 41665918

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 1382 9400 15329144

22 33240-OT
ELCOT/PROC/33240-
OT/S0233/C011/014/002/20
21-22/00379

Department Of Medical And 
Rural Health Services

A4 - 25 PPM -MFD Mono Copier/Printer/ 
Scanner/Fax/D/N/WiFi with ADF with 3 

 years warranty 4/29/2021 484 22900 13078648 The Zigma Technologies 
India P Limited 

Internal 1 TB SATA HDD 4 3450 16284

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 5 9400 55460

8GB DDR3 Memory in lieu of 4GB 1 2990 3528.2

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

1 1790 2112.2

Desktop Computer - Intel i3 with preloaded 
Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 1 25550 30149

Multimedia Speaker - Appropriate one pair 
of external speaker, Audio sound output : 
2.0 watts RMS per channel.

1 600 708

WiFi Dongle (Work with all broadband 
providers High performance Wi-Fi to 
upgrade built-in wireless in the Desktop 
Connect Dongle via USB HD video 
streaming Compatible with Windows and 
Linux)

1 1700 2006

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 1 9400 11092

21

23

24
ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0340/C011/013/028/20
20-21/02873

33040-OT The District Health Society -
NTEP, Namakkal 2/4/2021 Ss Information Systems 

Pvt. Ltd.,

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0233/C011/014/002/20
21-22/00375

Department Of Medical And 
Rural Health Services 4/28/2021 The Zigma Technologies 

India P Limited 33040-OT

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0340/C011/016/030/20
20-21/02798

33040-OT Dept Of Public Health  
Preventive Medicine-IMM 1/21/2021 Ss Information Systems 

Pvt. Ltd.,



21 LED Monitor in lieu of 18.5"/19" LED 
Monitor" 3 3500 12390

8GB DDR3 Memory in lieu of 4GB 3 2990 10584.6

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

3 1790 6336.6

Desktop Computer - Intel i5   Processor 
with  preloaded   Linux OS, 5 years 
warranty.

3 34500 122130

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 3 9400 33276

21 LED Monitor in lieu of 18.5"/19" LED 
Monitor" 2 3500 8260

8GB DDR3 Memory in lieu of 4GB 2 2990 7056.4

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

2 1790 4224.4

Desktop Computer - Intel i5   Processor 
with  preloaded   Linux OS, 5 years 
warranty.

2 34500 81420

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 2 9400 22184

21 LED Monitor in lieu of 18.5"/19" LED 
Monitor" 3 3500 12390

8GB DDR3 Memory in lieu of 4GB 3 2990 10584.6

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

3 1790 6336.6

Desktop Computer - Intel i5   Processor 
with  preloaded   Linux OS, 5 years 
warranty.

3 34500 122130

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 3 9400 33276

21 LED Monitor in lieu of 18.5"/19" LED 
Monitor" 2 3500 8260

8GB DDR3 Memory in lieu of 4GB 2 2990 7056.4

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

2 1790 4224.4

Desktop Computer - Intel i5   Processor 
with  preloaded   Linux OS, 5 years 
warranty.

2 34500 81420

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 2 9400 22184

27

28

25

26

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0340/C011/006/023/20
20-21/03868

Siddha Clinical Research Unit-
Tirupati33040-OT 3/31/2021 Ss Information Systems 

Pvt. Ltd.,

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0340/C011/006/022/20
20-21/03849

33040-OT Siddha Clinical Research Unit -
Palayamkottai 3/30/2021 Ss Information Systems 

Pvt. Ltd.,

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0340/C011/006/025/20
20-21/03848

Central Council for Research 
in Siddha33040-OT 3/30/2021 Ss Information Systems 

Pvt. Ltd.,

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0340/C011/006/021/20
20-21/03847

33040-OT Siddha Central Research 
Institute 3/30/2021 Ss Information Systems 

Pvt. Ltd.,



21 LED Monitor in lieu of 18.5"/19" LED 
Monitor" 3 3500 12390

8GB DDR3 Memory in lieu of 4GB 3 2990 10584.6

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

3 1790 6336.6

Desktop Computer - Intel i5   Processor 
with  preloaded   Linux OS, 5 years 
warranty.

3 34500 122130

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 3 9400 33276

23 LED Monitor in lieu of 18.5"/19" LED 
Monitor" 220 5980 1552408

8GB DDR3 Memory in lieu of 4GB 220 2990 776204

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

220 1790 464684

Desktop Computer - Intel i5 Processor with 
preloaded Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 220 31400 8151440

Multimedia Speaker - Appropriate one pair 
of external speaker, Audio sound output : 
2.0 watts RMS per channel.

220 600 155760

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 220 9400 2440240

23 LED Monitor in lieu of 18.5"/19" LED 
Monitor" 327 5980 2307442.8

8GB DDR3 Memory in lieu of 4GB 327 2990 1153721.4

Antivirus - McAfee/ Norton/   
Etrust/Kasper sky/Quickheel/K7 with 3 
year Licence

327 1790 690689.4

Desktop Computer - Intel i5 Processor with 
preloaded Linux OS, 3 years warranty. 327 31400 12116004

Multimedia Speaker - Appropriate one pair 
of external speaker, Audio sound output : 
2.0 watts RMS per channel.

327 600 231516

Windows 10 Professional Pre - loaded 327 9400 3627084

16562 1097656.86 117747716.4

29

30

31

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0340/C011/001/001/20
21-22/00052

Tamilnadu State Aids Control 
Society33040-OT 4/5/2021 Ss Information Systems 

Pvt. Ltd.,

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0340/C011/001/001/20
21-22/00251

33040-OT Tamilnadu State Aids Control 
Society 4/20/2021 Ss Information Systems 

Pvt. Ltd.,

ELCOT/PROC/33040-
OT/S0340/C011/006/024/20
20-21/03867

33040-OT Siddha Clinical Research Unit-
Puducherry 3/31/2021 Ss Information Systems 

Pvt. Ltd.,


